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CATR, MII, China

hebaohong@mail.ritt.com.cn
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CATR, MII, China

jiangxiaolin@mail.ritt.com.cn
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CATR, MII, China

luqiubo@mail.ritt.com.cn
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CATR, MII, China

sunmingjun@catr.com.cn
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Huirong

CATR, MII, China

tianhuirong@mail.ritt.com.cn
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Cisco System Inc.

paulej@packetizer.com

8

Kenrick

Brody

Dilithium Networks

Brody.Kenrik@dilithiumnetworks.com
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Martin De Nicolas

Arturo

Ericsson

arturo.martin-de-nicolas@ericsson.com
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Tae-Gyu

ETRI

tgkang@etri.re.kr
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Cheng

Huawei

chencheng@huawei.com

12

Li

Ning

Huawei

lining@huawei.com
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Huawei

liyanmr@huawei.com
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Huawei

linyangbo@huawei.com

15
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Huawei

liujinf@huawei.com
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Noah

Huawei

noah@huawei.com
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Honghua

Huawei

nhhua@huawei.com
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David

Huawei

liangwei.wang@huawei.com
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Dongjun

Huawei

hegel@huawei.com
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Wuzg

Huawei

wuzg@szhtp.com
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Tommy

Huawei

tommy@huawei.com

22
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Huawei

kitekit@huawei.com
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Neal

Huawei

zhuning@huawei.com
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Seong-Ho

HUFS

shjeong@hufs.ac.kr
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Kevin

Nortel

kboyle@nortel.com
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NTEC Australia Pty. Ltd.

Christian.Groves@nteczone.com
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Yoshinori

NTT

goto@ansl.ntt.co.jp

28

Yoshida

Tadahiko 

NTT

t.yoshida@ntt-at.co.jp

29

Lehmann

Leo

OFCOM Switzerland

Leo.Lehmann@bakom.admin.ch

30
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Pierre-Andre

OFCOM Switzerland

probst-pa@bluewin.ch

31
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Patrick

Tandberg

patrick.luthi@tandberg.net

32

Okubo

Sakae

Waseda University

okubo@aoni.waseda.jp

33

Koshizuka

Noboru

YRP Ubiquitous Networking Lab.

noboru.koshizuka@ubin.jp

34

Takashima

Yoichi

YRP Ubiquitous Networking Lab.

youichi.takashima@ubin.jp

35

Wu

Yongming

ZTE Corp.

wu.yongming@zte.com.cn

36

Chen 

Jianyong

ZTE Corporation

chen.jianyong@zte.com.cn

37
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Liang

ZTE Corporation

jiang.liang@zte.com.cn

38

Jin

Hui

ZTE Corporation

jinhui@zte.com.cn

39

Li

Feng

ZTE Corporation

li.feng2@zte.com.cn
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Li

Jun

ZTE Corporation

lijun2@zte.com.cn
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Lanlan

ZTE Corporation

li.lanlan@zte.com.cn
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Liu

Kaiwen

ZTE Corporation

Liu.kaiwen@zte.com.cn
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Luo

Jian

ZTE Corporation

Luo.jian@zte.com.cn
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Yulong

ZTE Corporation

ma.yulong2@zte.com.cn
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Ma

Zheng

ZTE Corporation

ma.zheng@zte.com.cn

46

Peng

Yuanjiang

ZTE Corporation

Peng.yuanjiang@zte.com.cn
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Shen

Can

ZTE Corporation

shen.can1@zte.com.cn
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Wang

Dong

ZTE Corporation

wang.dong@zte.com.cn
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Wang

Zhiying

ZTE Corporation

wang.zhiying@zte.com.cn
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Wen

Wu

ZTE Corporation

wen.wu@zte.com.cn
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Zhao

Junfeng

ZTE Corporation

zhao.junfeng@zte.com.cn
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